



Arb. O.P. (Com. Div.) No.210 of 2025

WEB **ABDUL QUDDHOSE, J.**

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to file the Affidavit of Service. Registry is directed to put up the same, once it is filed on the next hearing date.

Post the matter on **01.07.2025.**

24.06.2025

vsi2