

BEFORE THE ADDITIONAL MASTER-III
HIGH COURT, MADRAS.

O.P.No.210 OF 2025

Date: 19.06.2026

Time: 03.05 P.M.

Name : Mr. Srinath Gopal Krishna (PW1)
Age : 44 Years
Father's Name : Mr. Shanmugam Gopal Krishna
Residential Address : Plot No.252, Road no.78, New Central bank Of
India, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad – 500 033.
Now temporarily come down to Chennai.

Chief Examination by Mr.R. Harikrishnan for M/s. Kishore
Balasubramanian, Learned counsel for the Plaintiff.

Solemnly Affirmed:

I am the Petitioner herein. I am well acquainted with the facts of this case. I am filing my proof affidavit today, I have read over the contents in the proof affidavit and I have signed in it. The same may be treated as part and parcel of my chief examination.

Time : 03.10 P.M.

Taken down in open Court, read over and explained to the witness and the same is admitted by the witness to be correct and signed before me.

ADDITIONAL MASTER-III

